56 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
For a simple choice of outstanding network components, Balluff
offers the entire spectrum of high-performance network technology.
For applications in the USA, such as with Rockwell Automation and
other controller manufacturers, you will fi nd all modules for effi cient
DeviceNet installation at Balluff. For simple installation, speedy
integration through direct mounting as well as the possibility of fast
modifi cations irrespective of the controller manufacturer. You save

Contacts Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Contact surface Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.5 m BCC07KC BCC07LE BCC07LR BCC07M3
BDN C-T01-AN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-T01-BN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-T01-CN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-T01-DN-EAN-01-005M
1.0 m BCC07KE BCC07LF BCC07LT BCC07M4
BDN C-T01-AN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-T01-BN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-T01-CN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-T01-DN-EAN-01-010M
3.0 m BCC07KF BCC07LJ BCC07LU BCC07M6
BDN C-T01-AN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-T01-BN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-T01-CN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-T01-DN-EAN-01-030M
6.0 m BCC07KH BCC07LK BCC07LY BCC07M7
BDN C-T01-AN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-T01-BN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-T01-CN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-T01-DN-EAN-01-060M
L
Ø
14

Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Ordering code
Part number
BCC07JJ BCC07K1 BCC07KP BCC07L3
BDN C-T01-AC-EAA-01-005M BDN C-T01-AD-EAA-01-005M BDN C-T01-BC-EAA-01-005M BDN C-T01-BD-EAA-01-005M
BCC07JK BCC07K2 BCC07KR BCC07L4
BDN C-T01-AC-EAA-01-010M BDN C-T01-AD-EAA-01-010M BDN C-T01-BC-EAA-01-010M BDN C-T01-BD-EAA-01-010M
BCC07JM BCC07K4 BCC07KU BCC07L6
BDN C-T01-AC-EAA-01-030M BDN C-T01-AD-EAA-01-030M BDN C-T01-BC-EAA-01-030M BDN C-T01-BD-EAA-01-030M
BCC07JR BCC07K6 BCC07KY BCC07L7
BDN C-T01-AC-EAA-01-060M BDN C-T01-AD-EAA-01-060M BDN C-T01-BC-EAA-01-060M BDN C-T01-BD-EAA-01-060M
Product topology
Modules
Bitmaps
Bus cables

Contacts Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Contact surface Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.5 m BCC073T BCC0759 BCC075L BCC075Y
BDN C-D11-AN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-D11-BN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-D11-CN-EAN-01-005M BDN C-D11-DN-EAN-01-005M
1.0 m BCC073U BCC075A BCC075M BCC075Z
BDN C-D11-AN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-D11-BN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-D11-CN-EAN-01-010M BDN C-D11-DN-EAN-01-010M
3.0 m BCC073W BCC075C BCC075N BCC0760
BDN C-D11-AN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-D11-BN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-D11-CN-EAN-01-030M BDN C-D11-DN-EAN-01-030M
6.0 m BCC073Y BCC075E BCC075P BCC0761
BDN C-D11-AN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-D11-BN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-D11-CN-EAN-01-060M BDN C-D11-DN-EAN-01-060M
1. DRAIN
2. V+
3. V-

Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Ordering code
Part number
BCC0729 BCC0736 BCC0744 BCC074P
BDN C-D11-AC-EAA-01-005M BDN C-D11-AD-EAA-01-005M BDN C-D11-BC-EAA-01-005M BDN C-D11-BD-EAA-01-005M
BCC072A BCC0737 BCC0745 BCC074R
BDN C-D11-AC-EAA-01-010M BDN C-D11-AD-EAA-01-010M BDN C-D11-BC-EAA-01-010M BDN C-D11-BD-EAA-01-010M
BCC072E BCC0738 BCC0746 BCC074T
BDN C-D11-AC-EAA-01-030M BDN C-D11-AD-EAA-01-030M BDN C-D11-BC-EAA-01-030M BDN C-D11-BD-EAA-01-030M
BCC072J BCC0739 BCC0747 BCC074U
BDN C-D11-AC-EAA-01-060M BDN C-D11-AD-EAA-01-060M BDN C-D11-BC-EAA-01-060M BDN C-D11-BD-EAA-01-060M
59
.4
4
L

Contacts Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Contact surface Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.5 m BCC073Z BCC075F BCC075R BCC0762
BDN C-D11-AN-EDN-01-005M BDN C-D11-BN-EDN-01-005M BDN C-D11-CN-EDN-01-005M BDN C-D11-DN-EDN-01-005M
1.0 m BCC0740 BCC075H BCC075T BCC0763
BDN C-D11-AN-EDN-01-010M BDN C-D11-BN-EDN-01-010M BDN C-D11-CN-EDN-01-010M BDN C-D11-DN-EDN-01-010M
3.0 m BCC0742 BCC075J BCC075U BCC0764
BDN C-D11-AN-EDN-01-030M BDN C-D11-BN-EDN-01-030M BDN C-D11-CN-EDN-01-030M BDN C-D11-DN-EDN-01-030M
6.0 m BCC0743 BCC075K BCC075W BCC0765
BDN C-D11-AN-EDN-01-060M BDN C-D11-BN-EDN-01-060M BDN C-D11-CN-EDN-01-060M BDN C-D11-DN-EDN-01-060M
Ø14.48
L
46

Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Ordering code
Part number
BCC0730 BCC073M BCC074K BCC0755
BDN C-D11-AC-EDD-01-005M BDN C-D11-AD-EDD-01-005M BDN C-D11-BC-EDD-01-005M BDN C-D11-BD-EDD-01-005M
BCC0731 BCC073N BCC074L BCC0756
BDN C-D11-AC-EDD-01-010M BDN C-D11-AD-EDD-01-010M BDN C-D11-BC-EDD-01-010M BDN C-D11-BD-EDD-01-010M
BCC0733 BCC073P BCC074M BCC0757
BDN C-D11-AC-EDD-01-030M BDN C-D11-AD-EDD-01-030M BDN C-D11-BC-EDD-01-030M BDN C-D11-BD-EDD-01-030M
BCC0735 BCC073R BCC074N BCC0758
BDN C-D11-AC-EDD-01-060M BDN C-D11-AD-EDD-01-060M BDN C-D11-BC-EDD-01-060M BDN C-D11-BD-EDD-01-060M
Product topology
Modules
Bitmaps
Bus cables

Contacts Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Contact surface Gold plated Gold plated
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.5 m BCC07MK BCC07ME
BDN C-T01-RN-OON-01-005M BDN C-T01-RC-EOA-01-005M
1.0 m BCC07ML BCC07MF
BDN C-T01-RN-OON-01-010M BDN C-T01-RC-EOA-01-010M
3.0 m BCC07MM BCC07MH
BDN C-T01-RN-OON-01-030M BDN C-T01-RC-EOA-01-030M
6.0 m BCC07MN BCC07MJ
BDN C-T01-RN-OON-01-060M BDN C-T01-RC-EOA-01-060M
18
.3
35.3
42
.2
L
L
58
.7
Ø25.4 7/8"-16 UN-2A
18
.3
35.3
42
.2
71■ www.balluff.com
DeviceNet
Single-ended bus cables and bus connection cables,
5-pin
Connector Open style Open style
Male mini size A 7/8"
Open style
Male M12
Version Female 5-pin open Female 5-pin open
Male standard 5-pin DN
Female 5-pin open
Male 5-pin A-coded
Confi guration Straight female Straight female/straight male Straight female/straight male
Nominal voltage 300 V 300 V 300 V
Current rating 4 A 8 A 8 A
Cross-section 22 AWG 15 AWG 15 AWG
Cable PVC PVC PVC
Knurled ring NA Epoxide-coated zinc Epoxide-coated zinc
Cable diameter 6.86mm 6.86mm 6.86mm
Degree of protection IP 20 IP 20 IP 21
Ambient temperature range Ta –35...+60 °C –35...+60 °C –35...+60 °C
Contact-body material PVC PVC PVC
Housing material PVC PVC PVC
Contacts Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base Phosphor-bronze base
Contact surface Gold plated Gold plated Gold plated
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.5 m BCC076H BCC0766 BCC076A
BDN C-D11-RN-OON-01-005M BDN C-D11-RC-EOA-01-005M BDN C-D11-RC-EOD-01-005M
1.0 m BCC076J BCC0767 BCC076C
BDN C-D11-RN-OON-01-010M BDN C-D11-RC-EOA-01-010M BDN C-D11-RC-EOD-01-010M
3.0 m BCC076K BCC0768 BCC076E
BDN C-D11-RN-OON-01-030M BDN C-D11-RC-EOA-01-030M BDN C-D11-RC-EOD-01-030M
6.0 m BCC076L BCC0769 BCC076F
BDN C-D11-RN-OON-01-060M BDN C-D11-RC-EOA-01-060M BDN C-D11-RC-EOD-01-060M
18
.3
35.3
42
.2
L
L
58
.7
Ø25.4 7/8"-16 UN-2A
18
.3
35.3
42
.2
Ø14.5
51
.3
M12×1
L
18
.3
35.3
42
.2
Product topology
Modules
Bitmaps
Bus cables
Single-ended
bus cables and
bus connection
cables
Bus terminating
resistors
Bus tee
Bus device
connectors
Bus connectors
Power cables
Accessories
Analyzer
72 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
DeviceNet
Bus terminating resistors
View of female/male side
Connector Female mini size A 7/8" Male mini size A 7/8" Female M12 Male M12
Version Female standard
5-pin DN
Male standard
5-pin DN
Female
5-pin A-coded
Male
5-pin A-coded
Confi guration Mini female Mini male Micro female Micro male
Without
LED
Ordering code BCC07Y7 BCC07Y9 BCC07YE BCC07YC
Part number BDN R-AEA-01 BDN R-CEA-01 BDN R-AED-01 BDN R-CED-01
With

Max. cable cross-section 16 AWG 16 AWG
Mounting thread 1/2"-14 NPT 1/2"-14 NPT
Standard lengths Ordering code
Part number
0.3 m BCC06LF BCC06LK
R05 AA-04-B-16A-003M R05 CA-04-B-16A-003M
1 m BCC06LH BCC06LL
R05 AA-04-B-16A-010M R05 CA-04-B-16A-010M
2 m BCC06L5 BCC06LM
R05 AA-04-B-16A-020M R05 CA-04-B-16A-020M
DeviceNet
Bus device connectors, 7/8“, 4-pin
23
.6
10
.4
L
½"-14NPT
7/8"-16UN
24
.5
10
.5
L
½"-14NPT
7/8"-16UN
Product topology
Modules
Bitmaps
Bus cables
Single-ended
bus cables and
bus connection
cables
Bus terminating
resistors
Bus tee
Bus device
connectors
Bus connectors
Power cables
Accessories
Analyzer
76 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
DeviceNet
Power cables 7/8", 4-pin
Connector diagram
and wiring
Version Male Male
Power supply max. UB/current rating 300 V DC/9 A 300 V DC/9 A
Cable PUR PUR
No. of wires × cross-section 4×1.5 mm2 4×1.5 mm2
Degree of protection as per IEC 60529 IP 68 IP 68
Ambient temperature range Ta –25...+80° C –25...+80° C
Housing material PUR PUR
Knurled ring Brass Brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Black 2 m BCC06HL BCC06HP
BCC A314-000-20-003-PX04A5-020 BCC A324-0000-20-003-PX04A5-020
PUR Black 5 m BCC06HM BCC06HR
BCC A314-000-20-003-PX04A5-050 BCC A324-0000-20-003-PX04A5-050
PUR Black 10 m BCC06HN BCC06HT
BCC A314-000-20-003-PX04A5-100 BCC A324-0000-20-003-PX04A5-100
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.
2

PUR PUR
Brass Brass
Ordering code
Part number
BCC06HU BCC06HZ
BCC A314-0000-10-003-PX04A5-020 BCC A324-0000-10-003-PX04A5-020
BCC06HW BCC06J0
BCC A314-0000-10-003-PX04A5-050 BCC A324-0000-10-003-PX04A5-050
BCC06HY BCC06J1
BCC A314-0000-10-003-PX04A5-100 BCC A324-0000-10-003-PX04A5-100
4
31
2 PIN 1: brown
PIN 2: white
PIN 3: blue
PIN 4: black
4
31
2 PIN 1: brown
PIN 2: white
PIN 3: blue
PIN 4: black
Product topology
Modules
Bitmaps
Bus cables
Single-ended
bus cables and
bus connection
cables
Bus terminating
resistors
Bus tee
Bus device
connectors
Bus connectors
Power cables
Accessories
Analyzer
78 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
DeviceNet
Power connection cables 7/8", 4-pin
Connector diagram
and wiring
Version Female/male Female/male
Power supply max. UB/current rating 300 V DC/9 A 300 V DC/9 A
Cable PUR PUR
No. of wires × cross-section 4×1.5 mm2 4×1.5 mm2
Degree of protection as per IEC 60529 IP 68 IP 68
Ambient temperature range Ta –25...+80° C –25...+80° C
Housing material PUR PUR
Knurled ring Brass Brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Black 0.6 m BCC06J2 BCC06J7
BCC A314-A314-30-304-PX04A5-006 BCC A314-A324-30-304-PX04A5-006
PUR Black 2 m BCC06J3 BCC06J8
BCC A314-A314-30-304-PX04A5-020 BCC A314-A324-30-304-PX04A5-020
PUR Black 5 m BCC06J4 BCC06J9
BCC A314-A314-30-304-PX04A5-050 BCC A314-A324-30-304-PX04A5-050
PUR Black 10 m BCC06J5 BCC06JA
BCC A314-A314-30-304-PX04A5-100 BCC A314-A324-30-304-PX04A5-100
PUR Black 15 m BCC06J6 BCC06JC
BCC A314-A314-30-304-PX04A5-150 BCC A314-A324-30-304-PX04A5-150
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.
4
31

PUR PUR
Brass Brass
Ordering code
Part number
BCC06JE BCC06JL
BCC A324-A314-30-304-PX04A5-006 BCC A324-A324-30-304-PX04A5-006
BCC06JF BCC06JM
BCC A324-A314-30-304-PX04A5-020 BCC A324-A324-30-304-PX04A5-020
BCC06JH BCC06JN
BCC A324-A314-30-304-PX04A5-050 BCC A324-A324-30-304-PX04A5-050
BCC06JJ BCC06JP
BCC A324-A314-30-304-PX04A5-100 BCC A324-A324-30-304-PX04A5-100
BCC06JK BCC06JR
BCC A324-A314-30-304-PX04A5-150 BCC A324-A324-30-304-PX04A5-150
4
31
2 2
13

Cable material
Cable dia.
Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR
6-8 mm
Black 2 m BCC0706 BCC0709
BCC A334-0000-10-000-51X4A5-000 BCC A334-0000-20-000-51X4A5-000
PUR
8-10 mm
Black 2 m BCC0707 BCC070A
BCC A334-0000-10-000-61X4A5-000 BCC A334-0000-20-000-61X4A5-000
PUR
10-12 mm
Black 2 m BCC0708 BCC070C
BCC A334-0000-10-000-71X4A5-000 BCC A334-0000-20-000-71X4A5-000
4
31
2 PIN 1: brown